
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

BLUE HARVEST LANE, FEATHER EDGE DRIVE, & SOARING SKY RUN ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2023
CONTRACT NO. 8317
DATE: 4/25/24
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,746,842.44 Ok

Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc. $1,752,682.00 Ok

S&L Underground, Inc. $1,753,637.91 Ok

Parisi Construction, LLC $1,838,883.66 Ok

Capitol Underground, Inc. $1,911,348.70 Ok

Engineering Estimate $2,319,334.50

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $3,007,000.00 Ok

 


