
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO.  
BLUE HARVEST LANE, FEATHER EDGE DRIVE, & SOARING SKY RUN ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 
2023 

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.  $1,746,842.44 

Acct. No. 13893-402-170: 54410 (91350) $ 622,715.22 
Contingency 8%+   49,814.78 
Sub-Total $ 672,530.00 

Acct. No. 15112-403-172: 54440 (91226) $ 676,047.90 
Contingency 8%+   54,082.10 
Sub-Total $ 730,130.00 

Acct. No. 13893-402-174: 54445 (91345) $ 144,007.26 
Contingency 8%+   11,522.74 
Sub-Total $ 155,530.00 

Acct. No. 13893-84-174: 54445 (91345) $ 192,875.44 
Contingency 8%+   15,434.56 
Sub-Total $ 208,310.00 

Acct. No. 14918-84-174-84500: 54445 (91345) $   8,000.00 
Contingency 8%+     640.00 
Sub-Total $   8,640.00 

Acct. No. 13893-83-173: 54445 (91345) $  42,951.60 
Contingency 8%+    3,438.40 
Sub-Total $  46,390.00 

Acct. No. 13893-86-179: 54445 (91360) $  60,245.02 
Contingency 8%+    4,814.98 
Sub-Total $  65,060.00 

GRAND TOTAL $1,886,590.00 


